NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0605460 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

1/13/2012 12:17:40 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MURRAY-CALLOWAY COUNTY EMERGENCY MEDICAL SERVICE, INC.

Company ID: 0605460
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 2/8/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 1/13/2012 12:17:40 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

803 POPLAR STREET MURRAY, KY 42071

Registered Agent Name/Address

WILLIAM C. ADAMS, III 291 MAIN STREET P.O. BOX 1419 MURRAY, KY 42071

Current Officers

CEO JERRY PENNER 803 POPLAR STREET, MURRAY, KY 42071

Directors

Director	Steve Owens	803 POPLAR STREET, MURRAY, KY 42071
Director	Sandra Parks	803 POPLAR STREET, MURRAY, KY 42071
Director	Burton Young	803 Poplar Street, Murray, KY 42071
Director	Hal Kemp	803 Poplar Street, Murray, KY 42071
Director	Joe Ward	803 Poplar Street, Murray, KY 42071

Signatures

Signature Jerry Penner Title CEO